
 Biathlon Jumping Sat, Jun 17, 2023

Dog Breed Handler
8 inch (s)

Harry Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Frank

12 inch (s)

Hera Shetland Sheepdog Tara Baggerman

16 inch (s)

Summit Australian Shepherd Ashlyn Blois
Elba Border Collie Yan Qiu
Wizard Miniature American Shepherd Sarah Sabean
Lux Australian Shephers Julia Khoury
Dawson Golden Retriever Rick Shapiro
Bird Border Collie Dudley Shumate

20 inch (s)

Vogue Belgian Malinois Anne Drillio
Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle
Quest Mixed Anne Drillio

8 inch INCLUDE SPREAD JUMPS

Jinx Papillon DJ Buchanan
Wynnie Mini Schnauzer Kimberley Heurlin
Wilder All American Adina MacRae
Zsa Zsa Chinese Crested Isabelle Bouchard
Wicket Pomeranian Kristina Gautreau
Bailey Toy Poodle Simon Gingras
Gotcha! Shetland Sheepdog Roxane Pardiac

12 inch

Elsa English Cocker Spaniel Stephanie Taillefer
Cali Parson Russell Terrier Mitcha Dube
Tala Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Eeles
Jenga English Cocker Spaniel (Working) Dianne Ford
Isla Border Terrier Stephane Lapointe
Zuzu Shetland Sheepdog Kelly St-Jacques
Marley All Canadian Carol Walker
Joy English Cocker Spaniel Stephanie Taillefer
Tkake Crossbreed Dudley Shumate

16 inch

Hunni Pyrenean Shepherd Genevieve Lacroix
Grumpy Phoenix Mini American Shepherd Kristy Nguyen
Ace Shetland Sheepdog Courtney Bruso
Rylie Roo Bee Australian Kelpie Cheryl Whynot
Denzel Parson Russell Terrier Mitcha Dube
Anouri Pyrenean Sherpherd Genevieve Lacroix



 Biathlon Jumping (cont) Sat, Jun 17, 2023

Dog Breed Handler
16 inch (cont)

Yogi Bear Mini American Shepherd Kristy Nguyen
Ivy Border Collie Marie-Josee Lamy
Link Border Collie Joe Boudreau
Mayzie All Canadian Marie-Claude Ravenelle
Sissi NSDTR Isabelle Coutu
Ernie Crossbreed Dudley Shumate

20 inch

Lisbonne Border Collie Eric Cyr
Lauchie Border Collie Ann MacLean
Renegade Border Collie Steve Borda
Willow Border Collie Marcia Caplan
Beacon Border Collie Kim Cullen
Josie Border Collie Tammy Gaudet
Nugget N.S.D.T.R Christina Heroux
Armani Border Collie Kimberley Heurlin
Crave Border Collie Aaron Froude
Lyric Australian Koolie Brittany Holland
Rogue Australian Shepherd Zoe Hunter
Arthur Lomond Mix Leanne Lomond
Reckless Border Collie John MacKinley
Primrose Border Collie Christine Neklia-Thibodeau
Nixon Border Collie Leah Noye
Keg Border Collie Jeri Piercy
Aloha Border Collie Tiffany Salmon
Fionn Border Collie Anna-Leigh Snyder
Kinai Border Collie Emie Tremblay
Allie Australian Kelpie Cheryl Whynot
Sparks Border Collie Tressia Toole
Java Border Collie Bofeng Li
Azure Border Collie Eric Cyr
Riggs Border Collie Angie Crawford
Zero G Border Collie Anne Andrle
Jammy Border Collie Dudley Shumate
Kyen Border Collie Ann MacLean

22 inch

Aero Border Collie Tara Baggerman
Flo Labrador Retriever Pollyanna Mead

24 inch

Meep Meep Whippet Roxane Pardiac
Bigsby Border Collie Steve Borda
Peak Border Collie Melissa Gordon
Aszu Border Collie Genevieve Lacroix
Untold Scandal Border Collie Kristy Nguyen
Fury Border Collie Tiffany Salmon
Arran Border Collie Annie Vezina



 Biathlon Jumping (cont) Sat, Jun 17, 2023

Dog Breed Handler
24 inch (cont)

Epic Border Collie Tabatha Veary
Seeker Border Collie Erin Piercy
Maverick Border Collie Ana Mrksic
Poet Border Collie Brittany Holland
Sully Border Collie Shelley Henry
Jack Border Collie Ashley Crocker
Chit Chat Border Collie Roxane Pardiac
Ka-Pow! Border collie X Whippet Roxane Pardiac


